TECHNICAL GUIDE: CG5.1
Applications
Service Stations
High Volume Pedestrian Areas
Sump and trench versions available
Features
Screened grate style reduces aperture
Anti-slip cleats for improved

 2
The EJ HeelProof grates are made from durable galvanised steel for
a long service life.
They are ideal for high volume pedestrian walkways. With Class A, Class B, and Class D load ratings, there is a grate suitable for
all shared space applications.
Product Attributes
 ■ Galvanised finish for long life.
 ■ Anti-slip cleat surface for improved slip resistance.
 ■ Narrow openings make the grates safe for all footwear.
 ■ Galvanised lugged frame for easy embedding
in concrete.
tAbLE 1 HeelProof available sizes
Code dimensions
SUmP FRAmE ANd GRAtES
CLASS A (Pedestrian loading 10 kN or 1 tonne)
GGHS450450AGF 450 x 450
GGHS610610AGF 610 x 610
GGHS675450AGF 675 x 450
GGHS910610AGF 910 x 610
GGHS910910AGF 910 x 910
CLASS d (Heavy traffic loading 240 kN or 24 tonne)
GGHS300300DGF 300 x 300
GGHS450450DGF 450 x 450
GGHS610610DGF 610 x 610
GGHS675450DGF 675 x 450
GGHS910610DGF 910 x 610
GGHS910910DGF 910 x 910
tRENCH FRAmE ANd GRAtES
CLASS b (Pedestrian/Light traffic loading 80kN or 80 tonne)
GGHS150ATGF 150 x 1 m
GGHS250ATGF 250 x 1 m
GGHS300ATGF 300 x 1 m
CLASS d (Heavy traffic loading 240 kN or 24 tonne)
GGHS150DTGF 150 x 1 m
GGHS250DTGF 250 x 1 m
GGHS300DTGF 300 x 1 m
 = Available on Indent order only
FiG. 1
FiG. 2
C